DATE: 05.2025

REV: 1.0

Product image shown is for illustrative purposes only, should not be taken as reference point.

INTRUCTIONS: ITEM DESCRIPTION IMAGE QTyYy
To prevent the Nightstand (A) from tipping, mount one side NIGHTSTAND E 1PC
of the Tipping Restaint (B) to the backside of the FURNITURE TIPPING @5 -
Nightstand (A) and the other side to the wall. RESTRAINT
PHILIPS HEAD
SCREWDRIVER — = 1PC
(NOT PROVIDED)
This p(dﬁf T:ufacwfed by ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS BRIAR HILL
) 0 —— IFSC 5252
I.F.S! Instruction for: 32552526 NIGHTSTAND

For ROOMS TO GO




DATE: 05.2025

REV: 1.0

Product image shown is for illustrative purposes only, should not be taken as reference point.

INTRUCTIONS: ITEM DESCRIPTION IMAGE QTyYy

To prevent the Dresser (A) from tipping, mount one side A DRESSER EQJ 1PC

of the Tipping Restaint (B) to the backside of the B | FURNITURE TIPPING b -

Dresser (A) and the other side to the wall. RESTRAINT o
PHILIPS HEAD
C SCREWDRIVER = 1PC
(NOT PROVIDED)

This product ‘qufa“ured i ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS BRIAR HILL
F:‘; Instruction for: 32152528 IIII):RSISSSSZE5I:2{

For ROOMSTO GO




DATE: 05.25 REV: 1.0
NOTE:
4 Allen Bolts
Pre-Install at
the factory
Product image shown is for illustrative purposes only, should not be taken as reference point.
. ITEM DESCRIPTION IMAGE SKU #PZ
INSTRUCTIONS:
1 Allen Bolt 1/4"x35mm 25threads ﬂmunnun-@ NL-ABOLT-001 8
1.-UNSCREW THE MIRROR BRACKETS (A) AS SHOWN IN Fig. 1 2 Allen Wrench 5/32” F NL-AWRNCH-001 | 1
II.- PLACE THE MIRROR (B) ON THE DRESSER (C) AS SHOWN IN Fig. 2 A MIRROR BRACKET NL-SUP-001 2
I1I.-ATTACH THE MIRROR BRACKETS (A) TO THE BACK OF THE MIRROR (B) AND TO THE BACK OF THE B MIRROR 1
DRESSER (C) MAKING THE HOLES MATCH AS SHOWN IN Fig. 2 C DRESSER 1

IV.- PLACE THE ALLEN BOLTS (1) IN EACH HOLE.

V.-TIGHTEN ALL BOLTS AS SHOWN IN Fig. 3

DO NOT TIGHTEN THEM UNTIL ALL ARE PLACED

This product is manufactured by ASS E M B LY I N STRU CTI O N S

I.F.3. )
For ROOMS TO GO SKU: 32252520, 32152528

BRIAR HILL
IFSC 5253 MIRROR FRAME AND DRESSER




DATE: 05.2025

REV: 1.0

Product image shown is for illustrative purposes only, should not be taken as reference point.

INTRUCTIONS: ITEM DESCRIPTION QTyYy

To prevent the Chest (A) from tipping, mount one side A CHEST 1PC

of the Tipping Restaint (B) to the backside of the 5 FURNITURE TIPPING -

Chest (A) and the other side to the wall. RESTSRA'NT
C | SCREWDRIVER _—
(NOT PROVIDED)

This productis manfactured by ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS BRIAR HILL
@ A‘ IFSC 5252

I.F.s! Instruction for: 32652528
For ROOMSTO GO

CHEST




DATE: 06.2025

REV: 1.0

Product image shown is for illustrative purposes only, should not be taken as reference point.

INTRUCTIONS: ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY
To prevent the Console (A) from tipping, mount one side 82" CONSOLE 1PC
of the Tippi ' '
pping Restaint (I?) to the backside of the FURNITURE TIPPING -
Console (A) and the other side to the wall. RESTRAINT
PHILIPS HEAD
SCREWDRIVER - s 1PC
(NOT PROVIDED)
This product is Kufactured by ASSEMBLY INSTRU CTIONS BRIAR HILL
() A IFSC 5253
F-S. Instruction for: 25052539 82" CONSOLE

For ROOMSTO GO




DATE: 06.2025 REV: 1.0

Product image shown is for illustrative purposes only, should not be taken as reference point.

INTRUCTIONS: ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY
To prevent the Buffet (A) from tipping, mount one side A BUFFET 3/DRW 4/DR 1PC
of the Tipping Restaint (B) to the backside of the 5 FURNITURE TIPPING s
Buffete (A) and the other side to the wall. RESTRAINT
PHILIPS HEAD
C SCREWDRIVER - s 1PC
(NOT PROVIDED)
This productisxufactured by ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS BRIAR HILL
G[\ IFSC 5253
I.F.S. Instruction for: 42952538 BUFFET 3/DRW 4/DR

For ROOMSTO GO




DATE: 05.2025

@
B
5
i
|

REV: 1.0

Product image shown is for illustrative purposes only, should not be taken as reference point.

I.F.S. SKU: 42152532, 42252534, 42052530
For ROOMS TO GO

INSTRUCTIONS ITEM DESCRIPTION IMAGE SKU #PZ
' 1 Allen Bolt 1/4” x 45mm 25 threads () NL-ABOLT-001 2

1.- ATTACH THE CROSS BRACE (A) IN THE HOLE OF THE BASE (B) i s 5’;‘;'“" =t m&é :tifvijcmz = f
AS SHOWN IN FIG. 1. en Trene . H-

2.- SCREW THE CROSS BRACE (A) TO THE BASE (B) WITH ONE BOLT 4 Allen Wrench 1/4 I NL-AWRNCH-002 |
PER SIDE TO THE AS SHOWN IN FIG. 2 5 WASHER 5/16" 0 NL-WASH-001 | 8

3.- PLACE THE TOP OF THE TABLE (C) UPSIDE DOWN OVER A CLEAN A CROSS BRACE 1
SURFACE 5 BASE 5

4.- PUT THE BASE (B) OVER THE TOP OF THE TABLE (C) AND SCREW IT AS c TABLE TOP 1
SHOWN IN FIG. 3

This product is manufactured by ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS BRIAR HILL

IFSC 5253 DINING TABLE 102"/85" TOP/BASE




DATE: 05.2025

¢ ©)
0
L
FIG 3.1 FG3T
FIG 1.
A

FIG1.1

AFIG 1.1

0
FIG1.2
® ® g L
3 Zl
1 O(P"‘/\/g

2 B

REV: 1.0

FIG2.1

FIG2.

FIG22

8,
Ack 2, i
L

Product image shown is for illustrative purposes only, should not be taken as reference point.

|.-PLACE THE RIGHT PIER (A) TOGETHER WITH THE STAND(B) AS SHOWN IN Fig. 1 ITEM |  DESCRIPTION |  IMAGE |  SKU ‘#pz |
AND PLACE THE SCREWS (1) THROUGH THE METAL BRACKET (3) | AlenBdttasinm | () NL-ABOLT-001 | & |
AS SHOWN IN FIG 1.1 . 2 | AllenWrench5/32" ' F | NL-AWRNCH-001 | 1 |
Il.- PLACE THE LEFT PIER (C) TOGETHER WITH THE STAND(B) AS SHOWN IN Fig. 2 : : : |
AND PLACE THE SCREWS (1) THROUGH THE METAL BRACKET (3) 8 | MetalBracket | [==1 | mesupoot |4 |
AS SHOWN IN FIG 2.1 A | ReHTPER 11|
I1.-PLACE THE BRIDGE ON THE TWO PIERS AS SHOWN IN Fig. 3 B | CONSOLE 11 ]
AND PLACE THE SCREWS (1) THROUGH THE METAL BRACKET (3) AS SHOWN IN c LEFTPIER 1
FIG 3.1 AND FIG. 3.2. 5 — ;
IV.-ONCE IT IS COMPLETELY ASSEMBLY, MOVE IT CAREFULLY.
This prodijct is manufactured by ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS BRIAR HILL

b SKU: 24152530, 24352534, 24252532, BRIDGE, LEFT/RIGHT PIER AND CONSOLE

sy 25052539, 24052538 IFSC 5253

For ROOMSTO GO




DATE: 05.2025 REV: 1.0

1/
s

|

S == — S 4 Allen bolts pre-install at the factory 1/4 45mm
INTRUCTIONS: ITEM |  DESCRIPTION | IMAGE | SKU #PZ |
1.- PLACE THE HEADBOARD (B) UPSIDE DOWN OVER A CLEAN e Allen Sot 12 Sormm 20 threads ) | NL-ABOLT-001 |8

SURFACE 2| AlenWrench5/32" | ﬂ=' | NL-AWRNCH-001 | 1
2.- ATTACH EACH LEGS (A) TO THE HEADBOARD (B) AS SHOWN IN FIG. 1. A | RESS | VLB |2
3.- MAKE THE HOLES MATCH AS SHOWN IN FIG. 2 &1 HEAE:BOARD ! 1
4 -SCREW THE ALLEN BOLTS WITH THE WRENCH UNTIL THEY ARE : Allen Bolt 1/4" 7omm 35threads || Mg ||| NL-ABOLT-002 |4

WELL TIGHTENED NOTE:

5.-FLIP THE HEADBOARD CAREFULLY Bolts and washers for rails assembly come pre- assembled

| with the headboard and footboard

This product is manufactured by

A ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS BRIAR HILL

I.F.s. )
For ROOMSTO GO ) SKU: 32452524 32352522 IFSC 5252 KING/QUEEN HEADBOARD & LEGS




DATE: 05.2025

REV: 1.0

PRODUCT IMAGE SHOWN IS FOR ILLUSTRATIVE PURPOSES ONLY, SHOULD NOT BE TAKEN AS REFERENCE POINT.

INTRUCTIONS:
Once the header is created, proceed to install the rails in the manner shown in figure number 1.
A ITEM | DESCRIPTION | IMAGE : SKU _ #PZ..

The rail is reversible so you must select the appropriate height before proceeding with the [ 1 |  AlenWrench14” | _ﬁ__ | NL-AWRNCH-001 | 1
next step, the height is changed by rotating the rail 180 degrees. 2 | AenBotSM6"x2"25twats| M@ | NL-ABOLT-001 H 8

3 Washer 5/16" [} NL-WASH-001 8
Once the rails are in position, proceed to tighten the screws to secure the rails in position. A HEADBOARD 1

B FOOTBOARD 1
Attach the central supports to the slat as shown in figure 2 (the central supports can c RAIL 2

change height).

This product is manufactured by

A ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS BRIAL HILL

3.} - IFSC 5252
I.F.S. instructions for: 32352522, 32752520, HEADBOARD, FOOTBOARD & RAILS QUEEN

For ROOMSTO GO | 32452524, 32852522, 32952524 HEADBOARD, FOOTBOARD & RAILS KING




	Página 1
	Página 1
	Página 1
	Página 1
	Página 1
	Página 1
	Página 1
	Página 1
	Página 1
	Página 1

